Nr

Fana- og Tertnesrennet 2023

Slalam

Offisiell resultatliste

JURY

TEKNISK DELEGERT Kettermann Knut FORHOLD Salt
RENNLEDER Sgrensen Fredrik Fael
BAKKESJEF Knudsen @rjan LUFT TEMPERATUR 0,0 °C
TIDTAKER Bard Toppe
1 Omgang 2 Omgang

LOYPESETTER Hauge Marius Hauge Marius
PROVELQGPERE
LOYPE Lysleypen Lysloypen
START 8848 m 8848 m
MAL 8568 m 8568 m
FALL 280 m 280 m
PORTER 1000 1000
SVINGER 1001 1001
START TID
LISTE n°1322

Stnr. Navn Ar Klubb 1 Omgang 2 Omgang Tid Differanse

Klasse: Jenter U12

1 6

O b~ WN
NN © o b

Knutsen Melissa Napsgy
Oehme Fia Helén

Grevstad Pernille Hatlestad
Trengereid Louise Kulild
Boasson Inga Almas
Markhus Christina Gjerde

Ikke matt - 1 Omgang (1)

8

Tveiteras Nora Ligen

Diskvalifisert - 1 Omgang (2)

1
3

Drevsjo Nathalie Langeland

Tveiteras Adele Ligen

Ikke matt - 2 Omgang (1)

8

Tveiteras Nora Ligen

Klasse: Gutter U12

1 19
14
15
22
13
20
24

No a b~ wbdN

Freland Lars

Schilbred Nicolai Severin
Jacobsen Oliver Wincent @ye
Gjerding Fredrik

Hartwig Ferdinand
Hanestad Victor Thomsen
Langeland Henrik Stokka

Ikke matt - 1 Omgang (1)

26

Lergy Maximilian Rivas

Diskvalifisert - 1 Omgang (2)

21
25

Ulvesater Jonas Anker
Ona Pal Eirik

11.02.2023 / Eikedalen

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011

2012
2012

2011

2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012

2012
2012

Tertnes Alpin
Tertnes Alpin
Tertnes Alpin
Samnanger IL
Tertnes Alpin
Samnanger IL

Samnanger IL

Samnanger IL
Samnanger IL

Samnanger IL

Samnanger IL
Tertnes Alpin
Tertnes Alpin
Tertnes Alpin
Fana IL
Tertnes Alpin
Tertnes Alpin

Fana IL

Tertnes Alpin
Fana IL

56.30
1:02.06
1:09.95
1:12.48
1:13.36
1:42.12

53.27

55.70
1:02.13
1:06.63
1:10.00
1:09.35
1:34.88

56.98
1:02.53
1:08.76
1:07.75
1:11.18
1:14.48

1:16.56
1:15.06

53.44
54.46
1:03.06
1:07.21
1:07.63
1:09.68
52.00

59.64

1:53.28
2:04.59
2:18.7
2:20.23
2:24.54
2:56.60

1:46.71
1:50.16
2:05.19
2:13.84
2:17.63
2:19.03
2:26.88

11.31
25.43
26.95
31.26
1:03.32

Port 48
Port 48

3.45
18.48
2713
30.92
32.32
40.17

Port 21
Port 8
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Fana- og Terthesrennet 2023

Nr Stnr. Navn Ar Klubb 1 Omgang 2 Omgang Tid Differanse
Ikke matt - 2 Omgang (1)
26 Leregy Maximilian Rivas 2012 Fana IL
Diskvalifisert - 2 Omgang (5)
16 Haukenes Thage Ulland 2012 Samnanger IL 1:16.57 Port 48
17 Aldal Ask Naalsund 2012 Samnanger IL 1:00.29 Port 44
18 Aldal Snorre Naalsund 2012 Samnanger IL 1:02.28 Port 12
23 Lundstadsveen Liam Mathias 2012 Samnanger IL 57.70 Port 42
25 Ona Pal Eirik 2012 Fana IL Port 51
Klasse: Jenter U14
1 40 Stinessen Karen Seteras 2009 Fana IL 55.63 54.94 1:50.57
2 43 Grahl-Madsen Tia 2009 Fana IL 56.37 58.19 1:54.56 3.99
3 37 Almeland Erika Sgrheim 2010 Samnanger IL 58.77 1:00.08 1:58.85 8.28
4 35 Norbakk Isa Brandseth 2009 Voss IL 1:00.39 1:02.38 2:02.77 12.20
5 30 Westgaard Louise 2010 Voss IL 1:13.80 1:12.59 2:26.39 35.82
6 29 Aspenes Sofie Palmqvist 2010 Voss IL 1:15.42 1:19.62 2:35.04 44 .47
7 36 Almeland Aina Sgrheim 2010 Samnanger IL 1:31.14 1:06.62 2:37.76 47.19
Ikke matt - 1 Omgang (3)
33 Trengereid Ingrid Katla 2009 Samnanger IL
39 Feere Anna Ansnes 2010 Tertnes Alpin
41 Kvassheim Olivia Eiken 2010 Tertnes Alpin
Brutt - 1 Omgang (2)
31 Ulvesaeter Lillie Sverdrup 2010 Tertnes Alpin 1:01.50
42 Serensen Hermine Brudvik 2009 Tertnes Alpin
Diskvalifisert - 1 Omgang (3)
32 Spook Ada Skjerven 2010 Odda IL 56.91 Port 21
34 Sundt Thea 2009 Fana IL 1:04.91 Port 42
38 Husebg Anna Josefine Vollan 2010 Tertnes Alpin 1:10.72 Port 22
Ikke mgtt - 2 Omgang (3)
33 Trengereid Ingrid Katla 2009 Samnanger IL
39 Feere Anna Ansnes 2010 Tertnes Alpin
41 Kvassheim Olivia Eiken 2010 Tertnes Alpin
Brutt - 2 Omgang (1)
42 Sorensen Hermine Brudvik 2009 Tertnes Alpin
Klasse: Gutter U14
1 51 Berge Nikolai Oppedal 2009 Fana IL 51.40 51.87 1:43.27
2 53 Knutsen Nicolas Napsoy 2010 Tertnes Alpin 56.52 58.62 1:55.14 11.87
3 47 Husa Jesper Eeg 2010 Tertnes Alpin 56.81 58.34 1:55.15 11.88
4 56 Froland Emil 2010 Samnanger IL 57.71 59.20 1:56.91 13.64
5 52 Toppe Sebastian 2010 Tertnes Alpin 59.55 59.90 1:59.45 16.18
6 48 Aldal Isak Naalsund 2010 Samnanger IL 1:00.31 1:02.62 2:02.93 19.66
7 49 Hanestad Ludvig Thomsen 2010 Tertnes Alpin 1:03.89 1:03.39 2:07.28 24.01

11.02.2023 / Eikedalen

11.02.2023, kl 17:31 / side 2/3

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

voLaY



Fana- og Terthesrennet 2023
Slalam
Offisiell resultatliste

Nr Stnr. Navn Ar Klubb 1 Omgang 2 Omgang Tid Differanse
Ikke matt - 1 Omgang (2)
46 Hatteberg Kristoffer Andreas 2010 Tertnes Alpin
50 Raknes Askil Johan Dale 2009 Tertnes Alpin
Brutt - 1 Omgang (2)
54 Vorland Ferdinand Madsgaard 2009 Fana IL 59.03
55 Temmerbakk Tobias 2009 Samnanger IL
Ikke matt - 2 Omgang (2)
46 Hatteberg Kristoffer Andreas 2010 Tertnes Alpin
50 Raknes Askil Johan Dale 2009 Tertnes Alpin
Brutt - 2 Omgang (1)
55 Temmerbakk Tobias 2009 Samnanger IL
Diskvalifisert - 2 Omgang (1)
57 Barmen Charlie Andre 2010 Voss IL 57.19
Klasse: Jenter U16
1 63 Sylvester-Davik Mille 2008 Tertnes Alpin 53.97 54.01 1:47.98
2 62 Eines Madelen Ekerhovd 2008 Tertnes Alpin 56.08 56.38 1:52.46 448
3 60 Ligen Frida 2008 Samnanger IL 57.21 57.39 1:54.60 6.62
Diskvalifisert - 1 Omgang (1)
61 Temmerbakk Emma 2008 Samnanger IL 1:18.42 Port 40
Klasse: Gutter U16
1 69 Kettermann Lauritz 2007 @rnar IL 47.22 49.18 1:36.40
2 68 Segrensen Herman Brudvik 2008 Tertnes Alpin 49.03 51.11 1:40.14 3.74
3 70 Trengereid Aron Kulild 2008 Samnanger IL 52.65 56.06 1:48.71 12.31
4 67 Storhaug Erik Boge 2008 Tertnes Alpin 53.83 55.52 1:49.35 12.95
Brutt - 1 Omgang (1)
71 Moen Heine Hagevik 2007 Fana IL
Ikke matt - 2 Omgang (1)
71 Moen Heine Hagevik 2007 Fana IL
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